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good food & fine wine

aperitifs
Aperol Sprizz 0,251 € 5,90 Campari Orange
Sherry fino & medium 5cd € 4,00 Martini white & red
Campari Soda 021 € 4,60
sparkling wine spritzer
Winzergenossenschaft Weinbiet riesling spritzer
Riesling Sekt Brut 011 € 450  riesling spritzer
0,751 €25,00
draught beer
Bitburger Pils 0,31 €2,90
Franziskaner wheat beer 051 €4,20
Mayer’s Keller Bier 0,31 €2,90
shandy 0,31 €2,90
Franziskaner
non-alcoholic wheat beer 0,51 €4,20
crystal wheat beer 051 €4,20
soft drinks
gerolsteiner mineral water 0251 €260  applejuice
gerolsteiner mineral water 0,751 €550  currantjuice
gerolsteiner still mineral water 0,251 € 2,60 orange juice
gerolsteiner still mineral water 0,751 €5,50 juice soda
pepsi, miranda, seven up, juice soda
pepsi light 031 €310  white grape juice
pepsi, miranda, seven up, white grape juice soda
pepsi light 041 €390  white grape juice soda

service and VAT included

0,21
5cl

0,251
051

031
031
031
031
041
0,251
0,251
051

€ 5,50
€ 4,00

€2,90
€4,90

€2,90
€3,50
€ 3,50
€2,90
€ 3,90
€ 3,30
€ 3,30
€4,90
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salads

We serve our salads optionally

with a herb cream dressing or a sherry vinegar vinaigrette.

mixed salad

salad bowl , Parisian”

with roasted turkey strips

salad bowl ,,du chef”

with cheese, ham and egg

salad bowl "Schwabenland"

with grilled pasta squares and mushrooms

fine soups

liver dumpling soup

beef consommé

French onion soup

gratinated with cheese

delicate starters

,,Rahmhandkéis’” , spicy sour milk cheese,
with stoneoven baked bread

savoury cheese spread typical of Bavaria
with stoneoven baked bread

tartar on stoneoven baked bread

a half dozen vineyard snails

gratinated with a garlic butter

grilled sheep’s milk cheese with baguette

service and VAT included

€4,10

€11,90

€11,90

€ 11,90

Hungarian goulash soup

homemade ,Fldadle”, strip of pancake, soup

with homemade marrow dumplings

€ 7,50

€ 7,50
€ 9,90

€ 7,00
€ 8,90

€5,50
€ 4,60
€ 4,60

€ 4,60

€ 5,90
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Keller’s specialities

spit of ox (250 gr.)
with herb butter and french fries € 19,90

spit of filet of pork (250 gr.)

with french fries and barbecuesauce € 14,90

calf liver

with steamed onions, sliced apple and mushed potatoes € 16,90

our classic

sour kidneys
with homemade ,Spatzle”

€9,90
cordon bleu of pork
stuffed with ham and cheese, served with fried potatoes € 14,90
breaded ,,Schnitzel”
roasted in a frying pan
with potato side dish of your chose €11,90

filet of redperch breaded or non breaded
roasted in a frying pan

with lukewarm potato salad and tartar sauce €12,90

service and VAT included
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solid meals

cold roast beef with tartar sauce and fried potatoes

“Russian eggs” on potato salad served with salad garnish

sausage salad with garden radish, chive and fried potatoes
beef salad with fried potatoes

well-seasond seared tartar (250 gr.)

with fried potatoes or lukewarm potato salad

portion freshly prepared tatare (250 gr.)
to dress yourself

Norwegian smoked salmon
with a dill mustard sauce and hash browns

aspic , Palatine style” with vinaigrette and fried potatoes
one pair of homemade bratwurst on sauerkraut with puree
two liver dumplings on sauerkraut and puree

boiled fillet of beef with horseradish sauce
with cowberries and boiled potatoes

marinated beef
with homemade ,Spatzle”

stuffed pig’s stomach , Palatine style”
with potato salad

with sauerkraut und puree

service and VAT included

€ 15,90
€ 9,90
€ 9,90
€ 10,90

€ 20,90

€ 20,90

€11,90
€ 990
€ 10,50
€ 10,50

€ 14,90

€15,90

€ 10,50

winegrower’s plate, stuffed pig’s stomach, liver dumpling & bratwurst,

€ 13,90
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carnal delights
kurpfalz steak of pork

fried in a mustard crust

with steamed onions and fried potatoes

Schnitzel ,,Waldmeister”
breaded and roasted in a frying pan

with cream of mushrooms and homemade ,Spatzle”

tilet of pork , Feinschmecker”

with cream of mushrooms and homemade ,Spatzle”

rump steak ,Forester style”

with fried mushrooms and fried potatoes

rump steak ,,Palatine style”

with steamed onions and fried potatoes

rump steak ,, Gusto”
with herb butter and fried potatoes

rump steak ,,Malabar”

in a racy green pepper sauce with hash browns

filet of beef ,Madagascar”

in a racy green pepper sauce with hash browns

filet of beef ,,Gaucho”
with a tangy herb butter and fried potatoes

filet of beef , Parisian style”
roasted in kibbled black pepper
with herb butter and fried potatoes

All meat dishes are up to 250 gram.

service and VAT included

€ 13,90

€ 14,40

€ 15,90

€ 21,90

€ 20,90

€ 20,90

€ 21,90

€ 26,90

€ 26,90

€ 26,90
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for the kids

french fries with ketchup €4,50
»Spatzle” with mushroom cream sauce - €5,90
one homemade bratwurst with puree € 6,50
a small breaded ,,Schnitzel” with french fries € 8,90

Scoop of ice cream €1,80
Cream €1,50
Vanilla ice cream with hot chocolate sauce and cream € 5,50
Vanilla ice cream with hot raspberries and cream € 6,00

Amarenacup, ice cream with wild cherries in syrup,

with a lacing of amaretto € 6,90
Kaiserschmarrn, cut-up and sugared pancake with raisins,

with apple purée €6,90

Heated cinnamon plums with vanilla ice cream and cream € 6,50

coffee & co.

coffee €2,40
espresso €2,40
double espresso €4,10

cappuccino with cream € 3,80

tea € 2,40

service and VAT included



