



aperitifs

Aperol Sprizz	0,251 € 5,90	Campari Orange	0,21	€ 5,50
Sherry fino & medium	5 cl € 4,00	Martini white & red	5 cl	€ 4,00
Campari Soda	0,21 € 4,60			

sparkling wine

spritzer

Winzergenossenschaft Weinbiet			riesling spritzer	0,25 1	€ 2,90
Riesling Sekt Brut	0,11	€ 4,50	riesling spritzer	0,51	€ 4,90
	0.751	€ 25.00			

draught beer

Bitburger Pils	0,31	€ 2,90
Franziskaner wheat beer	0,51	€ 4,20
Mayer's Keller Bier	0,31	€ 2,90
shandy	0,31	€ 2,90
Franziskaner		
non-alcoholic wheat beer	0,51	€ 4,20
crystal wheat beer	0,51	€ 4,20

soft drinks

gerolsteiner mineral water	0,25 1	€ 2,60	apple juice	0,31	€ 2,90
gerolsteiner mineral water	0,75 1	€ 5,50	currant juice	0,31	€ 3,50
gerolsteiner still mineral water	0,25 1	€ 2,60	orange juice	0,31	€ 3,50
gerolsteiner still mineral water	0,75 1	€ 5,50	juice soda	0,31	€ 2,90
pepsi, miranda, seven up,			juice soda	0,41	€ 3,90
pepsi light	0,31	€ 3,10	white grape juice	0,25 1	€ 3,30
pepsi, miranda, seven up,			white grape juice soda	0,25 1	€ 3,30
pepsi light	0,41	€ 3,90	white grape juice soda	0,51	€ 4,90





salads

We serve our **salads** optionally with a **herb cream dressing** or a **sherry vinegar vinaigrette**.

mixed salad	€ 4,10	
salad bowl "Parisian"		AL THE
with roasted turkey strips	€ 11,90	
salad bowl "du chef"		
with cheese, ham and egg	€ 11,90	
salad bowl "Schwabenland"		- Control
with grilled pasta squares and mushrooms	€ 11,90	



fine soups

Hungarian goulash soup	€ 5,50
homemade "Flädle", strip of pancake, soup	€ 4,60
liver dumpling soup	€ 4,60
beef consommé	
with homemade marrow dumplings	€ 4,60
French onion soup	
gratinated with cheese	€ 5,90

delicate starters

"Rahmhandkäs", spicy sour milk cheese,	
with stoneoven baked bread	€ 7,50
savoury cheese spread typical of Bavaria with stoneoven baked bread	€ 7,50
tartar on stoneoven baked bread	€ 9,90
a half dozen vineyard snails	
gratinated with a garlic butter	€ 7,00
grilled sheep's milk cheese with baguette	€ 8,90

service and VAT included





Keller's specialities

spit of ox (250 gr.

with herb butter and french fries € 19,90

spit of filet of pork (250 gr.)

with french fries and barbecuesauce € 14,90

calf liver

with steamed onions, sliced apple and mushed potatoes € 16,90

our classic
sour kidneys
with homemade "Spätzle"
€ 9,90

cordon bleu of pork

stuffed with ham and cheese, served with fried potatoes € 14,90

breaded "Schnitzel"

roasted in a frying pan

with potato side dish of your chose € 11,90

filet of redperch breaded or non breaded

roasted in a frying pan

with lukewarm potato salad and tartar sauce € 12,90







solid meals

cold roast beef w	vith tartar sauce and fried potatoes	€ 15,90
"Russian eggs"	on potato salad served with salad garnish	€ 9,90
sausage salad w	ith garden radish, chive and fried potatoes	€ 9,90
1111	beef salad with fried potatoes	€ 10,90
	well-seasond seared tartar (250 gr.) with fried potatoes or lukewarm potato salad	€ 20,90
	portion freshly prepared tatare (250 gr.) to dress yourself	€ 20,90
	Norwegian smoked salmon with a dill mustard sauce and hash browns	€ 11,90
aspic "Palatine s	tyle" with vinaigrette and fried potatoes	€ 9,90
one pair of home	emade bratwurst on sauerkraut with puree	€ 10,50
two liver dumplings on sauerkraut and puree		
	boiled fillet of beef with horseradish sauce with cowberries and boiled potatoes	€ 14,90
	marinated beef with homemade "Spätzle"	€ 15,90
	stuffed pig's stomach "Palatine style" with potato salad	€ 10,50
	winegrower's plate, stuffed pig's stomach, liver dumpling & bratw with sauerkraut und puree	vurst, € 13,90





carnal delights

kurpfalz steak of pork

fried in a mustard crust

with steamed onions and fried potatoes	€ 13,90
with steamed onlons and fried potatoes	€ 13,90

Schnitzel "Waldmeister"

breaded and roasted in a frying pan € 14,40 with cream of mushrooms and homemade "Spätzle"

filet of pork "Feinschmecker"

€ 15,90 with cream of mushrooms and homemade "Spätzle"

rump steak "Forester style"	
with fried mushrooms and fried potatoes	€ 21,90

rump steak "Palatine style"

with steamed onions and fried potatoes € 20,90

rump steak "Gusto"

€ 20,90 with herb butter and fried potatoes

rump steak "Malabar"

€ 21,90 in a racy green pepper sauce with hash browns

filet of beef "Madagascar"

in a racy green pepper sauce with hash browns € 26,90

filet of beef "Gaucho"

€ 26,90 with a tangy herb butter and fried potatoes

filet of beef "Parisian style"

roasted in kibbled black pepper

with herb butter and fried potatoes € 26,90

All meat dishes are up to 250 gram.







for the kids

french fries with ketchup

"Spätzle" with mushroom cream sauce

one homemade bratwurst with puree

a small breaded **"Schnitzel"** with french fries



€ 4,50

€ 5,90

€ 6,50

€ 8,90



sweet temptations



Scoop of ice cream	€ 1,80
Cream	€ 1,50
Vanilla ice cream with hot chocolate sauce and cream	€ 5,50
Vanilla ice cream with hot raspberries and cream	€ 6,00
Amarenacup, ice cream with wild cherries in syrup,	
with a lacing of amaretto	€ 6,90
Kaiserschmarrn, cut-up and sugared pancake with raisins,	
with apple purée	€ 6,90
Heated cinnamon plums with vanilla ice cream and cream	€ 6,50



coffee & co.

coffee	€ 2,40
espresso	€ 2,40
double espresso	€ 4,10
cappuccino with cream	€ 3,80
tea	€ 2,40

service and VAT included